Schenectady Dog Training Club
Sunday, November 06, 2016

Judge: Paul Mount
Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 8

24001 MA - Kensi, Vizsla, Mary Murray

24016 A8 Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

24010 M8 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing
24009 A8 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

24008 A8 Zap, Golden Retriever, Linda Flora

24006  ~®  Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor Potter

24005 A8 Duke, Berger Picard, Christina Potter

24004 A8 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 36

20045 MA  Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
20001 MA - Katie, Rottweiler, Peter Piusz

20060  A** Wren, Standard Poodle, Terry Lindsey

20050  A*A Bryn, German Shepherd Dog, Amy Russell
20026  A*A Jazz, Rottweiler, Deborah Moses

20025 AXPA Kalllie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah Abeles
20024  A*A Tomas, German Shepherd Dog, Cathleen Hodor
20049  A®  Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
20048 A& Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry

20047 A8 Gem, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask
20046 M8 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James Jayko
20023 A& Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20022 8 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20021 M8 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20020 A8  Time Bandit, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

20019 A8 Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing

20018 A8 Breezey, All American, Jill Nestor

20017 A8 Desmo, Border Collie, Dennis Brown

20016 A8 Vigor, All American, Kathleen Povey

20015 A8  Carlie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-Wager
20012 A8 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20011 M8 Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

20009 A8 Cricket, American Staffordshire Terrier, John
O'Hanlon

20008 A Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-
Webber

20007 A8 Cajun, Golden Retriever, Jennifer Wiesen
20006 A8  Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Mongeon
20005 A Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon Buehler

20004 A8
20003 e
20002 e
20032 AXPB
20031 XeB
20030 AXPB
20029 Pe
20028 XeB
20027 AXPB
Jump Height =
16047 WA
16046 M
16033 A
16003 A
16002 WA
16001 AXA
16019 AXPA
16017 AXPA
16016 B
16015 e
16014 A8
16013 e
16011 AxB
16010 B
16009 e
16008 X8
16007 e
16006 e
16005 B
16004 e
16050 AXPB
16049 XPB
16048 P8
16032 AXPB
16031 P8
16030 xeB
16029 XPB
16028 XeB
16027 AXPB
16026 Pe
16024 P8
16023 AXPB

Kate, Border Collie, Patricia Doyle

Lucy, Labrador Retriever, Christine Danker

Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Sooner, Bouvier Des Flandres, Andie Newman

Ula, Rottweiler, Tamra Bojarski

Finley, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-Wager
Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha Honaker
EZ, Rottweiler, Peter Piusz

Quint, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich

16 #ofdogs 34
Keri, Shetland Sheepdog, Onnaka Dudley

Pinto Girl, All American, Lois Fricke

Flight, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon
Buehler

Nickle, Shetland Sheepdog, Douglas Vohnoutka
Scarlet, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
Morgan, Standard Schnauzer, Linda McConnell
Callie, Collie, Susan Wolf

Vivian!, Border Collie, Kathleen Desvigne
Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill Nestor
Pandora, Standard Schnauzer, Linda McConnell
Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen
Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

Fern, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano

Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker
Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
Axelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia Thompson
Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Fiddle, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano

Bella, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer Antal
Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Nikki, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask

Quirin, Rottweiler, Tamra Bojarski

Bodhi, Australian Shepherd, Melinda Moss
Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Fish
Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria Barnum
Willis, All American, Sally Rojek

Aggie, Brittany, Wendy Archinal

Julie, Collie, Anne Hartranft

Brazen, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon
Buehler

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Schenectady Dog Training Club
Sunday, November 06, 2016

16022 P8
16021 PB
Jump Height =
12002 XA
12001 A
12030 w8
12021 8
12020 w8
12007 e
12006 8
12005 B
12004 e
12003 w8
12014 XPB
12013 PB
12012 XPB
12011 XPB
12010 XPB
12009 AXPB
12008 Pe
Jump Height =
8007 8
8006 e
8005 B
8004 B
8003 w8
8002 8
8001 we
8019 AXPB
801 6 AXPB
801 5 AXPB
8014 XPB
801 3 AXPB
8012 PB
801 1 AXPB
801 0 AXPB
8008 XPe
Jump Height =
4005 AXPA

Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Ziva, Brittany, Sharon Buehler

12 #ofdogs 17

Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-
Levin

Izzy, Miniature Poodle, Susan Dodge

Xenia, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Heupel

Tanner, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Heupel

JJ, Miniature Poodle, Lois Fricke

Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne Smith
Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith Grogan
Mia, Miniature Poodle, Susan Dodge

Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen
Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen
Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker
Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting

Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar
Webster

Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann Benjamin

Breeze, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon
Buehler

Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting

8 #ofdogs 16

Jose, Chinese Crested, Christina Potter

Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson

Brooks, All American, Patti Evans

Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis

Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi

Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria Barnum

Pee Wee, Miniature Poodle, Lois Fricke

Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina Potter

Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna Tessitore
Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-Levin
Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald Witting

Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra Percenti
Ranger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy Braun

Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis

Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott Hunter

4 #ofdogs 4

Magnus, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Patricia Gatto
Chinery

4003 AXPB - Secret, Papillon, Shelly Zimboski

4002 AXPB - Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

4001 AXPB - The Dude, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom Jr
Judge: Paul Mount

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2

24012 % Theo, Border Collie, Kathleen Desvigne

24011 OA  Mya, Vizsla, Urszula Janicki

Jump Height=20 #ofdogs 4

20051 OA  Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James Jayko

20036  °*  Tango, All American, Jill Nestor

20035  ©*  Lilah, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette
O'Hanlon

20034 A" Harry, Brittany, Wendy Archinal

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3

16034 % Pepper, All American, Roxanne Vincent

16038 9  Bennie, Australian Shepherd, Melinda Moss

16037 % Brienz, All American, Jared Slingerland

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 4

12022 % Brynne, Shetland Sheepdog, Victoria Cinotti

12016 A Lucy, Cocker Spaniel, John Svenningsen

12015 % Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra Ryder

12023 %" Kayden, Shetland Sheepdog, Victoria Cinotti

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 1

8020 %A Valentino, Poodle, Lois Fricke

Judge: Paul Mount

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =
20038 NAA
20037 NAA
20042 NAB
20041 NAB
Jump Height =
16040 NAA
16051 NAB

20 #ofdogs 4
JJ, Brittany, Jeffrey Ellis

Chance, Labrador Retriever, Maura McPeak
Leah, Border Collie, Dennis Brown
Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

16 #ofdogs 4
Murray, Spanish Water Dog, Donna Perone
Thyme, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Sopp

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Schenectady Dog Training Club
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16044 NAP - Ziva, Rottweiler, Tamra Bojarski

16041 NAP Bleu, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Fish

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1

12024 NAA - Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa Cox

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 1

8021 NAP - Nico, French Bulldog, Chris Casertino

Judge: Paul Mount

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =
24001 AXIA
24016 AXIB
24010 AXIB
24009 AXIB
24008 X8
24006 AXIB
24005 AXIB
24004 I8
Jump Height =
20035 AXIA
20005 AXIA
20001 XA
20060 AJPA
20032 APA
20028 APA
20025 APA
20024 APA
20049 AXIB
20048 AXIB
20047 AXIB
20046 AXB
20045 AXIB
20023 AXIB
20022 B
20021 B
20020 AXB
20019 AXIB
20018 AXIB
20017 AXB

24 #ofdogs 8

Kensi, Vizsla, Mary Murray

Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing
Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

Zap, Golden Retriever, Linda Flora

Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor Potter

Duke, Berger Picard, Christina Potter

Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding

20 #ofdogs 37
Lilah, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette
O'Hanlon

Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon Buehler

Katie, Rottweiler, Peter Piusz

Wren, Standard Poodle, Terry Lindsey
Sooner, Bouvier Des Flandres, Andie Newman
EZ, Rottweiler, Peter Piusz

Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah Abeles
Tomas, German Shepherd Dog, Cathleen Hodor
Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry

Gem, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask

G.T., Australian Shepherd, James Jayko
Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Time Bandit, Border Collie, Annie Pyle
Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing

Breezey, All American, Jill Nestor

Desmo, Border Collie, Dennis Brown

20016 AXB
20015 AXIB
20014 AXIB
20013 AXB
20012 AXB
20011 AXIB
20009 AXJB
20008 IXB
20007 AXJB
20006 AXIB
20004 AXJB
20003 X8
20002 AXB
20031 AlPB
20030 AIPB
20029 AIPB
20027 AJPB
Jump Height =

16047 XA
16034 XA
16033 AXIA
16014 XA
16003 XA
16001 AXIA
16031 AJPA
16046 AXIB
16016 AXJB
16015 IXB
16013 AXB
16011 AXB
16010 AXIB
16009 AXIB
16008 AXJB
16007 AXB
16006 AXJB
16005 AXIB
16004 AXB
16050 AIPB
16049 AJPB
16048 AlPB
16032 AIPB

Vigor, All American, Kathleen Povey

Carlie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-Wager
Tarragon, Labrador Retriever, Melanie Mason
Coriander, Labrador Retriever, Bob Mason

Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

Cricket, American Staffordshire Terrier, John
O'Hanlon

Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-
Webber

Cajun, Golden Retriever, Jennifer Wiesen

Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Mongeon

Kate, Border Collie, Patricia Doyle

Lucy, Labrador Retriever, Christine Danker

Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Ula, Rottweiler, Tamra Bojarski

Finley, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-Wager
Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha Honaker
Quint, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich

16 #ofdogs 34

Keri, Shetland Sheepdog, Onnaka Dudley
Pepper, All American, Roxanne Vincent

Flight, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon
Buehler

Pandora, Standard Schnauzer, Linda McConnell
Nickle, Shetland Sheepdog, Douglas Vohnoutka
Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
Bodhi, Australian Shepherd, Melinda Moss
Pinto Girl, All American, Lois Fricke

Vivian!, Border Collie, Kathleen Desvigne
Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill Nestor
Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen
Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

Fern, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano

Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker
Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
Axelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia Thompson
Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Bella, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer Antal
Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Nikki, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask

Quirin, Rottweiler, Tamra Bojarski

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Schenectady Dog Training Club
Sunday, November 06, 2016

16030
16029
16028
16027
16026
16024
16023

16022
16021
16019
16017

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

12016
12002

12014
12030
12021
12020
12007
12006
12005
12004
12003
12001
12013
12012
12010
12009

AXJA

AXJA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

8017
8007
8006
8005
8004
8003
8002
8001
8019
8016
8015

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Fish
Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria Barnum
Willis, All American, Sally Rojek

Aggie, Brittany, Wendy Archinal

Julie, Collie, Anne Hartranft

Brazen, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon
Buehler

Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Ziva, Brittany, Sharon Buehler

Morgan, Standard Schnauzer, Linda McConnell
Callie, Collie, Susan Wolf

12 #ofdogs 16
Lucy, Cocker Spaniel, John Svenningsen

Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-
Levin

Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker
Xenia, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Heupel

Tanner, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Heupel

JJ, Miniature Poodle, Lois Fricke

Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne Smith
Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith Grogan
Mia, Miniature Poodle, Susan Dodge

Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen
Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen
Izzy, Miniature Poodle, Susan Dodge

Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting

Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann Benjamin

Breeze, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon
Buehler

8 #ofdogs 17

Renny, Norfolk Terrier, Mary Ellen Sheedy
Jose, Chinese Crested, Christina Potter

Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly Bulson

Brooks, All American, Patti Evans

Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis
Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa Manzi

Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria Barnum
Pee Wee, Miniature Poodle, Lois Fricke
Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina Potter
Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna Tessitore

8014 APB - Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-Levin
8013 APB - Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald Witting

8012 APB - Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra Percenti

8011 AIPB Ranger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy Braun

8010 APB - Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis
8008 APB - Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott Hunter

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 3

4003 APB - Secret, Papillon, Shelly Zimboski

4002 APB Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

4001 APB - The Dude, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom Jr
Judge: Paul Mount

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height =
24015 OAl
24012 OAl
24011 OAl
Jump Height =
20051 Ol
20043 OAl
20042 OAl
20034 OAl
20033 OAl
20026 OuP
Jump Height =
16038 P
16037 OuP
Jump Height =
12022 OAl
12015 oA
Jump Height =
8018 OAl
Jump Height =
4005 oup

24 #ofdogs 3

Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam Honaker
Theo, Border Collie, Kathleen Desvigne

Mya, Vizsla, Urszula Janicki

20 #ofdogs 6

Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James Jayko
Chant, Border Collie, Debra Percenti
Leah, Border Collie, Dennis Brown
Harry, Brittany, Wendy Archinal

Capture, Border Collie, Patricia Doyle
Jazz, Rottweiler, Deborah Moses

16 #ofdogs 2
Bennie, Australian Shepherd, Melinda Moss
Brienz, All American, Jared Slingerland

12 #ofdogs 2
Brynne, Shetland Sheepdog, Victoria Cinotti
Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra Ryder

8 #of dogs 1
Speedy, Chihuahua, Mary Grace Von Calio

4 #ofdogs 1

Magnus, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Patricia Gatto
Chinery

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Schenectady Dog Training Club
Sunday, November 06, 2016

Judge:

Paul Mount

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =

24014

NAJB

Jump Height =

20038
20037
20044
20041
20036

NAJA

NAJA

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

Jump Height =

16040
16051
16044
16043
16041

NAJA

NAJB

NAJP

NAJP

NAJP

Jump Height =

12024
12019
12017
12023

NAJA

NAJB

NAJB

NAJP

Jump Height =

8020
8023
8022
8021

NAJB

NAJP

NAJP

NAJP

24 #ofdogs 1
Reason, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich

20 #ofdogs 5

JJ, Brittany, Jeffrey Ellis

Chance, Labrador Retriever, Maura McPeak
Pixel, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Tango, All American, Jill Nestor

16 #ofdogs 5

Murray, Spanish Water Dog, Donna Perone

Thyme, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Sopp

Ziva, Rottweiler, Tamra Bojarski

Rosie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-Wager
Bleu, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Fish

12 #of dogs 4

Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa Cox

Dilly, All American, Mary Grace Von Calio
Aimee, Italian Greyhound, Mary Grace Von Calio
Kayden, Shetland Sheepdog, Victoria Cinotti

8 #ofdogs 4

Valentino, Poodle, Lois Fricke

Hans Solo, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Heupel
Trooper, Manchester Terrier, Cathy Braun
Nico, French Bulldog, Chris Casertino

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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